
Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 

Commonwealh Keystone Building 

400 North Street, Second Floor 

Harrisburg< PA 17120 

5 January 2014 

Ms.Cheavetta, 

This is to respond to PECO's Preliminary Objection. I deny their objections to the complaint I f i led. 

Dockett No; F-2013-2396386 

I would like my complaint to be heard by the Commission. I infer by their response that they don't 

believe what "foreign wir ing" that their technician found. I still do not believe that I should be held 

responsible for a "shut off" balance of $4577.98. 

Michael C. Dellaquila,Sr. 

With a cop to: 

Shawane L.Lee 

PECO Energy Company 

2301 Market Street, S-23 

Philadelphia, PA 19103 
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Michael C. OeUaquila Sr. 
Patli L. DeMaquHla 

160 Walnut St. 
Spring City.J'A 19475 
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